%
CleanWater\\ Services

VERIFIED BID RESULTS AND
NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD

Durham O&M Building Women's Locker Room Remodel Project

PROJECT NO. 7148

Based upon the following verified bid results, Clean Water Services intends to award the contract for the
Durham O&M Building Women'S Locker Room Remodel Project Project No. 7148 by seeking Board of

February 15, 2022

1 First Cascade Corporation
2 Paradigm Construction, LLC
3 Colton Constructors, Inc.

4 Buildskape, LLC

5 Axiom Builders Inc.

$309,942.00
$323,000.00
$326,000.00
$345,756.00

$444,600.00

THANK YOU TO ALL BIDDERS FOR YOUR CONTINUED SUPPORT

POSTED January 27, 2022
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