

VERIFIED BID RESULTS AND NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD

Durham O&M Building Women's Locker Room Remodel Project

PROJECT NO. 7148

Based upon the following verified bid results, Clean Water Services intends to award the contract for the Durham O&M Building Women'S Locker Room Remodel Project Project No. 7148 by seeking Board of February 15, 2022

1 First Cascade Corporation	\$309,942.00
2 Paradigm Construction, LLC	\$323,000.00
3 Colton Constructors, Inc.	\$326,000.00
4 Buildskape, LLC	\$345,756.00
5 Axiom Builders Inc.	\$444,600.00

THANK YOU TO ALL BIDDERS FOR YOUR CONTINUED SUPPORT

POSTED January 27, 2022